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0
 

1
1

1
 

1
1

2
 

1
1

3
 

1
1

4
 

1
1

5
 

1
1

6
 

1
1

7
 

1
1

8
 

1
1

9
 

1
2

0
 

1
2

1
 

1
2

2
 

1
2

3
 

1
2

4
 

1
2

5
 

1
2

9
 

1
3

0
 

1
3

1
 

1
3

2
 

Roll N
um

ber 

1
3

3
 

24030108580095 
24030106430012 

LLB (Three Y
ear) 

24030101693027 

23030101958066 

C
lass 

24030106430088 
LLB (Three Y

ear) 
24030106430013 

LLB (Three Year) 
24030106430002 

LLB (Three Y
ear) 

24030108580048 
LLB (Three Y

ear) 
24030108580037 

LLB (T
hree Y

ear) 

24030106430009 
LLB (Three Y

ear) 
23030101698027 

LLB (Five Year) 
23030101698033 

LLB (Five Y
ear) 

23030102368029 
LLB (Five Year) 

24030106433076 
LLB (Five Year) 

24030106433028 
LLB (Five Y

ear) 

23030101958069 

23030101958019 

23030101680132 
LLB (Three Year) 

1
2

6
 

2
3

0
3

0
1

0
1

6
8

0
1

8
1

 
LLB (Three Year) 

1
2

7
 

2
3

0
3

0
1

0
0

1
5

0
1

2
0

 
LLB (Three Y

ear) 
1

2
8

 
20220858954074 

LLB (Three Year) 
2

0
2

2
0

6
4

3
9

5
1

5
0

3
 

LLB (Three Year) 
23030101690014 

LLB (T
hree Y

ear) 

23030101690007 
LLB (T

hree Y
ear) 

23030109520083 
LLB (T

hree Y
ear) 

23030101690005 
LLB (T

hree Y
ear) 

23030101958018 

LLB (Three Year) 

LLB (Five Y
ear) 

LLB (Five Y
ear) 

LLB (Five Y
ear) 

LLB (Five Y
ear) 

LLB (Five Y
ear) 

S
em

 

Ist 

Ist 

Ist 

Ist 

Ist 

Ist 

Ist 

Ist 

Illrd 

Illrd 

Illrd 

Ist 

Ist 

Ist 

Illrd 

IlIrd 

lIrd
 

IlIrd 

Illrd 

|llrd 

|llrd 

V
th

 

V
th 

Ilird 

|llrd 

Illrd 

Illrd 

Center Code 
College Code 

Catch No. 
4

9
7

 

4
9

7
 

4
9

7
 

4
9

7
 

4
9

7
 

4
9

7
 

497 

4
9

7
 

3
1

1
 

3
1

1
 

4
9

8
 

4
9

7
 

4
9

7
 

3
1

1
 

3
3

9
 

3
3

9
 

3
3

9
 

3
3

9
 

0
7

1
 

0
7

1
 

0
7

1
 

4
9

7
 

4
9

7
 

3
1

1
 

3
1

1
 

3
1

1
 

3
1

1
 

8
5

8
 

6
4

3
 

6
4

3
 

6
4

3
 

6
4

3
 

8
5

8
 

8
5

8
 

6
4

3
 

1
6

9
 

1
6

9
 

2
3

6
 

6
4

3
 

6
4

3
 

1
6

9
 

1
9

5
 

1
9

5
 

1
9

5
 

1
9

5
 

1
6

8
 

1
6

8
 

0
1

5
 

858 

6
4

3
 

1
6

9
 

1
6

9
 

9
5

2
 

1
6

9
 

2
0

0
3

 

2
0

0
3

 

2
0

0
3

 

2
0

0
3

 

2
0

0
3

 

2
0

0
3

 

2
0

0
3

 

2
0

0
3

 

2
0

2
9

 

2
0

2
9

 

2
0

2
9

 

2
0

2
3

 

2
0

2
3

 

2
0

2
3

 

2
0

2
9

 

2
0

2
9

 

2
0

2
9

 

2029 

2
0

1
0

 

2
0

1
0

 

2
0

1
0

 

2
0

1
7

 

2
0

1
7

 

2
0

1
0

 

2
0

1
0

 

2
0

1
0

 

2010 

Subject 
Family Law

 -1
 

Fam
ily Law -I 

Fam
ily Law -I 

Fam
ily Law

 -I 
Fam

ily Law
 -I 

Fam
ily Law

 -I 
Fam

ily Law -I 
Fam

ily Law -I 
E

conom
ics -

| 

E
co

n
o

m
ics -

|| 

Econom
ics -I

| 
E

co
n

o
m

ics -
I 

Econom
ics -| 

E
co

n
o

m
ics -

I 

E
conom

ics -
I|| 

E
co

n
o

m
ics -

|| 

Econom
ics 

| 
E

conom
ics -

|| 

Property Law
 -I 

Property Law
 -I 

Property Law -I 
Land Law

s 

Land Law
s 

Property Law -I 
Property Law -I 

Property Law
 -I 

Property Law
 -

I 

Paper's 
Illrd 

Ilird 

Illrd 

Ilird 

Illrd 

Illrd 

Illrd 

Illrd 

Ilird 

Ilird 

Ilird 

Ist 

Ist 

Ist 

llrd
 

Illrd 

IlIrd 

lird
 

Ilird 

|lird 

lllrd 

Illrd 

Illrd 

Illrd 

Ilird 

lIrd
 

lIrd 



134 

135 

1
3

6
 

137 

138 

139 

1
4

0
 

141 

1
4

2
 

1
4

3
 

1
4

4
 

1
4

6
 

1
4

7
 

1
4

8
 

1
4

9
 

Roll N
um

ber 

1
5

5
 

20220952956494 

20220952956463 

1
4

5
 

20220952956493 
LLB (Three Year) 

24030110410109 
LLB (T

hree Y
ear) 

1
5

6
 

24030107240047 

23030100150036 
LLB (Three Y

ear) 

1
5

7
 

C
lass 

23030107570079 
LLB (Three Year) 

LLB (Three Y
ear) 

23030107570016 
LLB (Three Year) 

23030100150142 
LLB (Three Year) 

20220039946463 

1
5

0
 

2
4

0
3

0
1

0
9

9
4

0
0

3
8

 

1
5

1
 

2
4

0
3

0
1

1
0

4
3

0
0

3
4

 

1
5

2
 

2
4

0
3

0
1

1
0

4
4

0
0

8
0

 

1
5

3
 

2
4

0
3

0
1

1
0

4
1

0
1

0
8

 

1
5

4
 

23030106700059 
LLB (T

hree Y
ear) 

20220039946437 
LLB (T

hree Y
ear) 

20220039946438 
LLB (T

hree Y
ear) 

LLB (Three Y
ear) 

LLB (Three Y
ear) 

LLB (Three Year) 

24030110210032 

24030110440058 

24030110430043 
LLB (T

hree Y
ear) 

LLB (Three Year) 
LLB (Three Y

ear) 

24030109940045 

2
4

0
3

0
1

0
8

8
8

0
0

7
0

 

2
4

0
3

0
1

0
8

5
8

0
0

5
9

 

1
5

8
 

2
4

0
3

0
1

1
0

4
9

0
0

8
1

 

1
5

9
 

2
4

0
3

0
1

0
6

4
3

0
0

6
1

 

1
6

0
 

2
4

0
3

0
1

0
8

5
8

0
1

0
9

 
LLB (T

hree Y
ear) 

LLB (Three Year) 
LLB (Three Year) 
LLB (Three Year) 
LLB (Three Year) 

2
4

0
3

0
1

1
0

2
1

0
0

1
6

 
LLB (Three Year) 
LLB (Three Year) 
LLB (Three Year) 
LLB (Three Year) 
LLB (Three Year) 
LLB (Three Y

ear) 

S
em

 

Ist 

Illrd 

Illrd 

Illrd 

IlIrd 

lIrd 

V
th 

V
th 

V
th 

V
th 

V
th 

V
th 

Ist 

Ist 

Ist 

Ist 

Ist 

Ist 

Ist 

Ist 

Ist 

Ist 

Ist 

Ist 

Ist 

Ist 

Ist 

Center Code 
College Code 

Catch No. 
201 

071 

0
7

1
 

0
7

1
 

0
7

1
 

0
7

1
 

201 

201 

201 

3
1

1
 

311 

3
1

1
 

0
7

2
 

0
7

2
 

0
7

2
 

0
7

2
 

0
7

2
 

0
7

2
 

0
7

2
 

0
7

2
 

072 

0
7

2
 

4
9

7
 

4
9

7
 

4
9

7
 

4
9

7
 

4
9

7
 

724 

0
1

5
 

7
5

7
 

7
5

7
 

0
1

5
 

6
7

0
 

039 

039 

039 

9
5

2
 

9
5

2
 

9
5

2
 

1
0

4
1

 

1
0

2
1

 

1
0

4
4

 

1
0

4
3

 

9
9

4
 

1043 

1044 

1
0

4
1

 

1
0

2
1

 

9
9

4
 

8
8

8
 

8
5

8
 

1
0

4
9

 

6
4

3
 

8
5

8
 

2
0

0
5

 

2
0

0
9

 

2
0

0
9

 

2
0

0
9

 

2
0

0
9

 

2
0

0
8

 

2
0

1
8

 

2
0

1
8

 

2
0

1
8

 

2
0

2
0

 

2020 

2
0

2
0

 

2
0

0
7

 

2
0

0
7

 

2
0

0
7

 

2
0

0
7

 

2
0

0
7

 

2007 

2007 

2007 

2007 

2
0

0
7

 

2
0

0
6

 

2
0

0
6

 

2006 

2
0

0
6

 

2
0

0
6

 

Subject 
Public International Law -I 

C
om

pany Law 
C

om
pany Law

 

C
om

pany Law
 

C
om

pany Law 
Jurisprudence -I (Legal Theory) 

C
rim

inology and Penology 
C

rim
inology and Penology 

Crim
inology and Penology 

Law
 and T

he C
hild 

Law
 and T

he C
hild 

Law
 and T

he C
hild 

Legal Langauge including G
eneral English 

Legal langauge Incuding G
eneral English 

Legal Langauge Including G
eneral English 

Legal Langauge IncBuding G
eneral English 

Legal Langauge Including G
eneral English 

Legal Langauge Including G
eneral English 

Legal Langauge Including G
eneral English 

Legal Langauge Including G
eneral English 

Legal Langauge Including G
eneral English 

Legal Langauge Including G
eneral English 

Law
 of C

rim
e 

Law
 of C

rim
e 

Law
 of C

rim
e 

L
aw

 o
f C

rim
e 

L
aw

 of C
rim

e 

Paper's 
V

th 

IInd 

lInd 

ln
d

 

Ilnd 

Ist 

V
th

 

V
th

 

IV
th 

V
Ith 

V
Ith 

V
Ith 

V
Ilth 

V
ilth 

V
ilth 

V
Ilth 

V
Ilth 

V
Ilth 

V
Ilth 

V
lith 

V
Ilth 

V
lith 

V
Ith 

V
Ith 

V
Ith 

V
Ith 

V
Ith 



1
6

1
 

162 

1
6

5
 

166 

163 
24030108580069 

1
6

4
 

167 

168 

169 

1
7

0
 

1
7

1
 

Roll N
um

ber 
24030110490080 

24030106430047 

1
8

6
 

187 

24030108580062 

24030108580058 

1
7

8
 

2
3

0
3

0
1

0
6

7
0

0
1

0
4

 

C
lass 

LLB (Three Y
ear) 

LLB (Three Y
ear) 

2
1

0
0

1
0

5
7

 

LLB (Three Year) 

24030110490083 
LLB (T

hree Y
ear) 

24030108900003 
LLB (T

hree Y
ear) 

172 
24030108900177 

LLB (T
hree Y

ear) 

173 
20220512944442 

LLB (Five Y
ear) 

174 
23030100150100 

LLB (T
hree Y

ear) 

175 
23030106700092 

LLB (T
hree Y

ear) 

176 
23030100150071 

LLB (Three Y
ear) 

177 
23030107560103 

LLB (T
hree Y

ear) 

2
1

0
0

1
0

6
1

 

LLB (Three Year) 
LLB (Three Y

ear) 

24030108880047 

24030110490057 

2
4

0
3

0
1

0
6

4
3

0
0

5
7

 

24030108580047 
LLB (T

hree Y
ear) 

LLB (Three Year) 
LLB (Three Year) 
LLB (Three Year) 

179 
2

3
0

3
0

1
0

0
1

5
0

2
1

0
 

180 
23030100150198 

LLB (T
hree Y

ear) 

181 
23030107560048 

LLB (T
hree Y

ear) 

182 
23030109520053 

LLB (T
hree Y

ear) 

183 
24030101690078 

LLB (Three Y
ear) 

1
8

4
 

2
4

0
3

0
1

0
9

5
2

0
0

3
5

 
LLB (Three Year) 

1
8

5
 

2
1

0
0

1
0

6
5

 

LLB (Three Y
ear) 

LLB (Three Year) 

LLB (Five Year) 
LLB (Five Year) 
LLB (Five Y

ear) 

S
em

 

Ist 

Ist 

Ist 

Ist 

Ist 

Ist 

Ist 

Ist 

Ist 

Ist 

Ist 

Ist 

V
th 

lIrd
 

IlIrd 

Illrd 

Illrd 

IlIrd 

Illrd 

lIrd 

Illrd 

Ist 

Ist 

Ist 

IX
th 

IX
th 

IX
th 

C
enter Code 

College Code 
C

atch No. 

497 

497 

4
9

7
 

4
9

7
 

4
9

7
 

4
9

7
 

4
9

7
 

4
9

7
 

497 

4
9

7
 

4
9

5
 

495 

201 

0
7

1
 

0
7

1
 

0
7

1
 

071 

071 

071 

0
7

1
 

071 

3
1

1
 

3
1

1
 

3
1

1
 

3
3

9
 

3
3

9
 

3
3

9
 

1049 

643 

8
5

8
 

8
5

8
 

8
5

8
 

1
0

4
9

 

8
8

8
 

1049 

643 

8
5

8
 

8
9

0
 

890 

5
1

2
 

0
1

5
 

6
7

0
 

0
1

5
 

756 

6
7

0
 

0
1

5
 

015 

7
5

6
 

9
5

2
 

1
6

9
 

9
5

2
 

1
9

5
 

1
9

5
 

1
9

5
 

2006 

2006 

2006 

2006 

2
0

0
6

 

2
0

0
6

 

2
0

0
6

 

2
0

0
6

 

2
0

0
6

 

2
0

0
6

 

2
0

0
7

 

2
0

0
7

 

2
0

3
8

 

2
0

1
3

 

2
0

1
3

 

2
0

1
3

 

2013 

2013 

2
0

1
3

 

2
0

1
3

 

2
0

1
3

 

2
0

0
6

 

2
0

0
6

 

2
0

0
6

 

2
0

4
4

 

2
0

4
4

 

2
0

4
4

 

Subject 
L

aw
 o

f C
rim

e 

Law
 of C

rim
e 

L
aw

 o
f C

rim
e 

L
aw

 of C
rim

e 

L
aw

 o
f C

rim
e 

Law
 of C

rim
e 

Law
 of C

rim
e 

Law
 of C

rim
e 

Law
 of C

rim
e 

Law
 of C

rim
e 

Legal L
angauge Including G

eneral E
nglish 

Legal L
angauge Including G

eneral E
nglish 

L
abour &

 Industrial L
aw

s-i 

L
abour &

 Industrial Law
s-! 

L
abour &

 Industrial L
aw

s-l 

L
abour &

 Industrial L
aw

s-I 

L
abour &

 Industrial L
aw

s-l 

Labour &
 Industrial Law

s 
L

abour &
 Industrial L

aw
s-l 

L
abour &

 Industrial L
aw

s-l 

L
abour &

 Industrial L
aw

s-l 

Law
 of C

rim
e 

Law
 of C

rim
e 

Law
 of C

rim
e 

E
nvironm

ental Law
 

E
nvironm

ental Law
 

E
nvironm

ental L
aw

 

P
aper's 

V
ith 

V
Ith 

V
Ith 

V
Ith 

V
Ith 

V
Ith 

V
ith 

V
Ith 

V
Ith 

V
ith 

V
ilth 

V
Iith 

V
ith 

V
Ith 

V
Ith 

V
Ith 

V
Ith 

V
Ith 

V
Ith 

V
Ith 

V
ith 

V
Ith 

V
Ith 

V
Ith 

Ist 

Ist 

Ist 



1
8

8
 

189 

1
9

0
 

1
9

1
 

1
9

2
 

1
9

3
 

1
9

4
 

1
9

5
 

1
9

6
 

197 

1
9

8
 

1
9

9
 

23030101710034 
LLB (Three Year) 

23030101710007 
LLB (Three Y

ear) 
23030101710109 

LLB (Three Year) 
23030102360086 

LLB (Three Year) 
23030102360134 

LLB (Three Year) 
23030102360097 

LLB (Three Y
ear) 

2
0

0
 

23030101690165 
LLB (Three Year) 

2
0

1
 

24030108640023 
LLB (Three Year) 

24030108640004 
LLB (Three Year) 

23030101698046 

2
0

2
 

2
0

3
 

2
0

4
 

2
0

5
 

2
0

6
 

2
0

7
 

2
0

8
 

2
0

9
 

2
1

0
 

211 

212 

213 

Roll N
um

ber 

2
1

4
 

22013303 

20220195948960 

23030101698077 

C
lass 

20220015946125 
LLB (Three Year) 

20220169941777 
LLB (Five Year) 

24030101693115 
LLB (Five Year) 

23030101710249 
LLB (Three Year) 

21002096 

24030106433037 

24030106433003 

24030106433034 

LLB (Three Year) 
LLB (Three Year) 

24030106433019 

2
4

0
3

0
1

0
6

4
3

3
0

3
3

 

LLB (Five Year) 
LLB (Five Year) 
LLB (Five Year) 
LLB (Five Year) 
LLB (Five Year) 
LLB (Five Y

ear) 
LLB (Five Year) 
LLB (Five Year) 

24030106433007 
LLB (Five Y

ear) 
20220511950755 

LLB (Three Year) 
20220169947403 

LLB (Three Year) 
20220169947450 

LLB (Three Year) 

S
em

 

V
th 

V
th 

V
th 

Ist 

Ist 

Illrd 

IlIrd 

IlIrd 

IlIrd 

Illrd 

Illrd 

Illrd 

Illrd 

Ist 

Ist 

Illrd 

Illrd 

V
Ilth 

Ist 

Ist 

Ist 

Ist 

Ist 

Ist 

V
th 

V
th 

V
th 

Center Code 
College Code 

Catch No. 
339 

3
3

9
 

0
7

1
 

3
1

1
 

3
1

1
 

3
4

0
 

3
4

0
 

3
4

0
 

3
4

0
 

4
9

8
 

4
9

8
 

4
9

8
 

3
1

1
 

0
7

2
 

0
7

2
 

3
1

1
 

3
1

1
 

2
0

1
 

4
9

7
 

4
9

7
 

4
9

7
 

4
9

7
 

4
9

7
 

4
9

7
 

0
0

2
 

3
1

1
 

311 

1
9

5
 

1
9

5
 

0
1

5
 

1
6

9
 

1
6

9
 

1
7

1
 

1
7

1
 

171 

1
7

1
 

2
3

6
 

2
3

6
 

2
3

6
 

1
6

9
 

8
6

4
 

8
6

4
 

1
6

9
 

169 

5
1

2
 

647 

643 

643 

643 

643 

6
4

3
 

511 

1
6

9
 

1
6

9
 

2
0

1
5

 

2
0

1
5

 

2
0

1
5

 

2
0

2
6

 

2
0

2
6

 

2
0

0
8

 

2
0

0
8

 

2008 

2
0

0
8

 

2
0

1
4

 

2
0

1
4

 

2
0

1
4

 

2
0

1
4

 

2
0

0
4

 

2
0

0
4

 

2
0

3
2

 

2032 

2
0

4
3

 

2
0

2
6

 

2
0

2
6

 

2
0

2
6

 

2
0

2
6

 

2
0

2
6

 

2026 

2
0

1
6

 

2
0

1
6

 

2
0

1
6

 

Subject 
A

dm
inistarative L

aw
-! 

A
dm

inistarative L
aw

-l 

A
dm

inistarative L
aw

-! 

Law
 

of C
ontract -

| 
Law

 o
f C

ontract -
I 

Jurisprudence -1 (Legal Theory) 
Jurisprudence -I (Legal Theory) 

Jurisprudence -I (Legal Theory) 

Jurisprudence -I (Legal Theory) 

P
rofessional E

thics 

P
rofessional E

thics 

P
rofessional E

thics 

P
rofessional E

thics 

Law
 of T

orts -| 
L

aw
 o

f T
o

rts -
I 

Fam
ily Law

 -I 
Fam

ily Law
 -I 

Professional Ethics 
Law

 of C
ontract -

I 

Law
 

of 
C

ontract -| 

Law 
of 

C
ontract -| 

Law
 of C

ontract -| 

Law 
of 

C
ontract -| 

Law of C
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